	FORM No. 166-DEED CREATING AN ESTATE BY THE ENTIRET	Y Make to a
		THE ALL AND A AND
	KNOW ATT TOT	DEED CREATING ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETY OF May Page 1229
	11LSE PR	
2	into PECCY T stated, has bargain	d the grantor), the spouse of the grantee have
5	an undivided one half	and sold and by these presents does grant best
A t	Tact of 1	cribed real property in and con
Tow	nship 20 of situated in the NW	Nuls of a structure in Klamath Country ine grant
В	eginning at a point on the a	cribed real property situate in Klamath (herein called the grant, why of Section 27 and the SW4SW4 of Section 22, all : , more particularly described as follows:
Nort	th 89°36'09" West 494.59 foot	4NW% of Section 27 and the SW4SW4 of Section 22, all : all line of the SW4SW4 of said Society and the SW4SW4 of Section 22, all : a line of the SW4SW4 of said Society and the SW4SW4 of Society and the SW4SW4 of said
East	thence North 89°36'09" West alo	, more particularly described as follows: I line of the SW4SW4 of said Section 22, all : om the West 1/16 corner common to said Sections 22 ng the said South line 1000000000000000000000000000000000000
l leet	+ +ban WOTEN 73000	$0100 \mu = 0000 \mu 1100 R 180 00 c$
l anol		
I LEEF	and some a second from	
l laecri		
South	32°22'09" East 626 25 5	
~ OIG F	ort Road, with bearings based on ther with all and singular (IF SPACE INSUFFI	re or less, to the Westerla '52") 84.09 feet: therea
toget	her with all IF SPACE INSUES	solar observation.
	riaining.	hereditante (Nort ON REVERSE SIDE)
Ξ.	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD	and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any i
E Doso	The above named grantor retains a like	ided one-half of said real property of the anywise
to sai	d real property	ided one-half of said real property unto the said grantee forever. undivided one-half of said real property unto the said grantee forever.
pose to said	The true	an estate by the entirety to the intent and pur-
		a solution with an
part of	the consideration (indicate which) 0	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$love and affection for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$love and affection the or includes other property or value given or promised which is lay of July, , 19 86.
11	WITNESS grantor's hand this 7th	ntence between the symbols 0, if not applicate
ļ		July, , 19/86.
STAT	E OF OREGON, County of Klamath	Say B tralling Tan
ikho is	Personally appeared the above named) ss.
to be' 1	al sychiet	Ray K. Coddington July 7, 1986 tee in the above deed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument
	-Scoluntary act and deed.	tee in the above deed and acknowledged the forst
(OFFICI	AL SEAL) Before me:	1 The Taluer
	Notary 1	Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 2.589
	in the second	
	GRANTON	STATE OF OREGON,
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath ss.
.	4. A second sec second second sec	I certify they at
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ment was received for record on the 14th day of July
After recording	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	14th day of July at 2:32 VictortP
William		at 2:32 o'clock P M., and recorded
540 Main	m L. Sisemore	FOR PAGE RESERVED in book/recl/volume No. 1866 on
Klamath F	St., alls, Oregon 97601	RECORDER'S USE Page 1/201/ Volume No. 186 on instrument/microfilm No. 63631 Record of Descharter in the contract of the contra
	NAME, ADDRESS, 210	Record of Deeds of asia

ck.o

Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

Apache Junction, Arizona 85220

Ray K. Coddington

1267 S. Idaho Road

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.

Fee: \$5.00 By

ange and the state of the state

By Province Depu CAC Deputy

the second second

Witness my hand and seal of

Record of Deeds of said county.

County affixed.